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Name

Address

Phone & Fax No.

E-Mail

 Wessler Engineering, Gary Ruston

Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553

GaryR@wesslerengineering.com

City of West Lafayette

Owner

Contractors GM Development, Joshua Messmer

1 Virginia Avenue, Suite 501, Indianapolis, IN 46158

1 P: 765-341-0223

josh@gm-development.com

Envoy Companies, Rich Taylor

2 8890 E 116th Street, Ste 250, Fishers, IN 46038

P: 765-490-2077

rich.taylor@envoycompanies.com

Deltek, Jael Cruz

3 2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herndon, VA 20171

P: 800-456-2009

jaelcruz@deltek.com

F.A. Wilhelm Construction Co., Zach Canterbury

4 3914 Prospect Street, Indianapolis, IN 46203

P: 317-41-3991

zachcanterbury@fawilhelm.com

 HIS Constructors, Michelle Bova

9295 North Frontage Road, Fairland, IN 46126

5 P: 317-284-1195

michelle.bova@hisconstructors.com
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Bowen Engineering, Teddy Deahl

6 8802 North Meridian Street, Indianapolis, IN 46260

P: 317-408-9960

tdeahl@bowenengineering.com

Daystar Drilling, Caleb Hanthorn

7 PO Box 1684, Noblesville, IN 46069

P: 317-499-7249

caleb@daystardrilling.com

F.A. Wilhelm Construction Co., Molly Burns

8 3914 Prospect Street, Indianapolis, IN 46203

P: 317-41-3991

mollyburns@fawilhelm.com

Atlas Excavating, Dalton Justice

9 4740 Swisher Road, West Lafayette, IN 47906

P: 765-429-4800

bids@atlasdigs.com

Thieneman Construction, Josh Morris

10 17219 Foundation Parkway, Westfield, IN 46074

P: 317-401-6139

josh.morris@t-c-i.net

Municipal and Contractors Sealing Products, Kelly Pitcher

11 7740 Reinhold Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45237

P: 513-967-1540

kelly@mcspinc.com

 Burnham Engr, Justin Rumsey

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Ste 530, Arlington, VA 22209

12 P: 267-785-6149

justin@burnhamrng.com

Graves Construction Services, Inc., Andrew Graves

13 PO Box 238, Switz City, IN 47465

P: 812-659-3138

andrew@gravesinc.net
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Tetra Tech, Inc., Keith Henn

14 661 Andersen Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15220

P: 412-921-8398

keith.henn@tetratech.com

JEA Enterprises, Joe Allardt

15 512 S Keesliong Rfoad, Muncie, IN 47304

P: 765-760-0499

jeaenterprises@comcast.net

Core and Main, Darcie Keirns

16 1646 Chestnut Street, Coshocton, OH 43812

P: 740-564-9075

darcie.kedirns@coreandmain.com

MAC Construction & Excavating, Inc., Amanda Hale

17 1908 Unruh Court, New Albany, IN 47151

P: 812-941-7895

amandah@macconstruction.com
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